
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dates for Academic Year 2024 – 2025 
 

Term 2 
Monday 4th November First Day of Term 2 
Monday 11th November Anti-Bullying Week 
Friday 15th November Children in Need 
Monday 18th November  Road Safety Week 
Thursday 28th November Local Governing Body 6pm 
Wednesday 4th December Whole School Pantomime in school 
Friday 6th December Class Reps – 1.45pm 
Tuesday 10th December Reception Nativity for Bellflower Parents 9.30am 
Wednesday 11th December Reception Nativity for Sunflower Parents 9.30am 
Thursday 12th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Christmas Lunch 
Friday 13th December Nursery Nativity: 9.00-9.30am Daisy Parents 

Nursery Nativity: 9.30 – 10.00am Poppy Parents 
Open House – 2pm – 3pm 

Monday 16th December Year 1 and 2 Nativity 9.30 am - Year 2 Parents to watch 
KS2 Christmas Concert - 6pm Outside 

Tuesday 17th December KS2 Christmas Concert (Rain off Date) – 6pm Outside  
Wednesday 18th December Year 1 and 2 Nativity – 9.30am – Year 1 parents to watch 
Friday 20th December Last Day of Term 

Term 3 
Monday 6th January INSET TD Day 
Tuesday 7th January First Day of Term for children 
Thursday 30th January Local Governing Body 6pm 
Monday 3rd February  Children’s Mental Health Week 
Friday 7th February Class Reps – 1.45pm 
Tuesday 11th February Safer Internet Day 
Friday 14th February Fab Finishes – Year 1 and Year 3 - 2pm 

Open House – 2pm – 3pm 
Last Day of Term 

Term 4 
Monday 24th February Blue Kite Trust Collaboration Day – School closed for 

children. 
Tuesday 25th February First Day of Term  
Thursday 6th March World Book Day 
Monday 10th March Year 4 Residential to Ufton Court Begins 
Wednesday 12th March Year 4 Residential to Ufton Court Ends 
Monday 10th March Science Week 
Thursday 20th March Local Governing Body 6pm 
Friday 21st March Red Nose Day 

Class Reps - 1.45pm 
Thursday 27th March Parents’ evening 2-8pm 
Friday 4th April Fab Finishes - Year 4 and Year 5 - 2pm 

Open House – 2pm – 3pm 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Dates for Academic Year 2024 – 2025 
 

Last Day of Term 
Term 5 

Tuesday 22nd April First Day of Term 
Monday 28th April Autism Acceptance Week (Actual week falls in holiday 

again) 
Tuesday 29th April – Friday 2nd May  Scholastic Book Fair  
Monday 5th May  Bank Holiday  

PTA Circus at William Morris 
Tuesday 6th May Deaf Awareness Week 
Friday 9th May Class photos 
Thursday 15th May Local Governing Body 6pm 
Friday 16th May Class Reps - 1.45pm 
Thursday 22nd May  Fab Finish – Year 2 – 2pm 

Open House – 2pm – 3pm 
Last Day of Term 

Friday 23rd May INSET TD Day 
Term 6 

Monday 2nd June First Day of Term 
Monday 2nd June  Year 4 Multiplication Check  

(2 week window begins) 
Monday 2nd June Swimming Lessons start – Years 3 and 4 
Monday 9th June Year 1 Phonics Screening Check Week 
Thursday 26th June Year 3 Sleepover 
Friday 4th July INSET TD Day 
Thursday 10th July Reports to Parents 

Local Governing Body 6pm 
Friday 11th July Nursery Graduation 10am 

Class reps 1.45pm 
Monday 14th July Sports Week 
Thursday 17th July Sports Day 
Friday 18th July Reserve Sports Day 
Monday 21st July Open House 2pm – 3pm 
Thursday 24th July Last Day of Year 

 

Please be aware that while we will do our best to adhere to the dates provided, they may be 
subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances. We will keep you updated should any 
adjustments be necessary. 

Thank you for your understanding. 

 


